APPLICATION : AWWA - C512(American Water Works Association)
Enjoy your Job  for your Health, with PROSAVE Safety Devices
Saving Danger,
More Safe
and Better Life
PROSAVE
AIR RELEASE VALVE,

From the most complex of applications to the simplest, our automatic Air Release Valve series perform with precision and
accuracy to provide exact control of pressure, flow, level, surge and pump control.
Ordering Guide
Safety is our top priority
at PROSAVE
Classified Products
Combination Air Release &  Vacuum Breaker
with Surge  Check Valve
(Dual Orifice Type, ANSI 150 lb R.F)
Material: NI-AL Bronze
SIZE
4
MATERIAL
5
FLANGE
6
MODEL
1
TYPE
2
OPTION
3
EX) CAV - D - C - 04 - B148.C95800 - 150 lb R.F
 S
A
F
E
T
Y
 IS
 T
H
E
 F
IR
S
T
 &
 M
O
S
T
 IM
P
O
R
T
A
N
T
AR MODEL
Materials of Construction
No. Description
Material
Spec. 1 Spec. 2 Spec. 3
1 Body A216-WCB B148-C95800 A351-CF3M
2 Float & Disc HDPE HDPE HDPE
3 Seat NBR NBR NBR
Introduction
Installation
 While the system is flowing and under pressure, air release valves continually and automatically
exhaust the small quantities of air that would otherwise collect at system high points.
 This ensures the system will remain free of trapped air (and sewage gases) thereby increasing
system efficiency and reducing pumping cost.
Air Release valve should be installed at high points or at grade changes within the pipeline.
  (exceeding atmospheric pressure)
Benefits
Dimension Table Unit = mm
SIZE 1/2˝ 3/4˝ 1 1  1/2˝ 2˝
N.D 15 20 25 40 50
A 85 85 85 120 150
H 122 122 122 150 200
Note: Standard flange connection is ANSI 150 lb and others are available on request.